Printing time:11:44
TUESDAY, 05.03.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00112701|/AUNS |NWS SPIR. SYDN.UTD. 2.3513.7012.503.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.95 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65 1.80 | 1.87
13:00| 6432 |AFCCL|JEONB.M. ULSAN 2.65|2.95]2.75|4.50 | 4.70]9.00 |9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.80 | 3.60[2.15|7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
14:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |WIT GEO. KOLKH.K. 2.1013.35/3.25]3.30 | 5.20]6.00 |9.00(1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70| 2.05|8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
14:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI LOK.TBIL. 1.85]3.45|4.00(2.85|6.00/4.90 [10.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2.10]1.67 |4.50]2.20 {9.00 [1.65|1.95[1.70 | 2.80
14:30/3712|IRN 2 [FAJR SEP. MES KERM. 2.05/3.05/3.8013.40|6.25|6.75|11.0f1.20| 4.00 | 10.0 4.00 2.80
14:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |KHEYBAR CHADORM. 1.803.25]4.60[2.95/8.005.60 | 16.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.50 3.70 2.50
15:00| 2999 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL OHOD 2.9012.95)|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.00(1.53|2.35/4.60| 3.40]5.90 | 4.40)2.309.50|2.25|7.502.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.80
15:00/ 3488 |POL 3 |SANDECJA RADUNIA 2.40/3.202.8513.904.807.75|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.00 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75]2.15| 7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
15:00{3711 [IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. SAIPA L. 3.20 1 2.55|2.654.80 | 4.509.00 |9.00 | 1.26 | 3.50 | 8.00 5.70 2.40
15:00| 4247 |KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU ASTANA 9.00/4.401.35|17.0]1.95|37.0|2.85|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[15.0 | 16.0|3.45|23.0| 1.55|3.70 | 2.45 | 2.75|7.25 | 1.556
15:30( 8519 |ALBAC|EGNATIA LACI (1:0) 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15|13.013.30|27.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]12.45 | 1.77]1.62|3.99 3.15| 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
15:50/2998 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN JEDDAH 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.00 | 6.00 | 11.0}1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65[ 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
16:00[13014ENGD |CARD.M21 IPSW.M21 2.60/3.80]2.2513.90 | 3.35 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
16:00113021|PT23P |E.AM.M23 ESTOR.M23 3.10/3.402.15]5.10|3.45]8.50 | 5.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 |3.70[1.95|7.00|1.75|5.20 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
16:00113153|TAN 1 |IHEFU KINONDONI 1.6513.40|5.50(2.65|9.50]4.80 19.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.60 2.35
16:00( 8708 |ALG2E |OL.AKBOU BATNA 1.55]3.30|6.75[2.45]|13.04.20 [25.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 3.35|2.15]1.82|5.30 3.50 | 18.0 | 2.65 | 3.50 [ 2.00 | 7.75
16:20| 8528 |[OMA 1|SUR DHOFAR 2.8512.95|2.5514.90|4.30]9.00|9.00(1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.50]5.70 | 4.40[2.35]9.00|2.25|7.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
16:3013007|EG2PT|DEKERNES NOGOOM 1.90]3.20|4.10f3.15|7.00|5.90 [13.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 6.25]2.85|10.5[2.25|3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
16:30113008/[EG2PT|TEL.EGYPT ASWAN 2.6512.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.009.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.702.35 1 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
16:30113017 EG2PT|LEL MAK. ASYUT P. 6.75]3.60|1.5313.02.35|27.03.80f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]11.0 | 10.03.05 | 18.0| 1.67 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 2.75]6.25 | 1.77
16:30/13018 EG2PT|ABU QAIR MAKADI 1.90|3.2514.0013.10/6.75|5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
16:30113019TNPF |ESPERANCE  |ST.TUNIS 1.50 13.60|7.25[2.30|14.0|3.60 | 28.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.90]1.72|4.50]3.35| 19.0|2.35|2.90 [ 1.82 | 6.75
16:3013182|EG2PT|GOMHORE. EL NAS.T. 1.56313.45|7.25(12.40|14.0|4.10 27.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.25 | 2.05]1.75 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.45|3.00 [ 1.97 | 7.75
16:45/1921 |SVN C |VIDEM ILIRJA 4.30/3.90|1.65]6.00|2.45|10.5|4.00]2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20]2.20 | 9.50 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.55
16:45| 1922 [SVN C |PODVINCI TRIGLAV 5.7014.3011.4518.00]2.00118.0|2.95|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10/6.75|6.5012.40 | 11.0] 1.50 | 3.30 [ 1.60 | 1.9213.45 | 1.40
17:0013015ENGD |SH.U.M21 BIRM.M21 1.65]4.40|3.80)2.35|5.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35|1.40
17:00113016|ENGD |BOURN.M21 COLCH.M21 1.53 14.40|4.60(2.10|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40 | 1.50
17:00| 3741 [INIGPL |GOMBE UN. SHOO.STA. 1.903.20|4.10f3.15|7.00 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00
17:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |GEISH DAKLYEH 1.87 13.2014.3013.05|7.25|15.70 [15.0 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 3.90 | 2,50 ] 2.00 | 6.25]2.90 | 11.02.25 | 3.00 [ 2.35 | 5.10
18:00[13034PT23P [FAMAL.M23 SPORT.M23 2.70/3.302.4514.40|3.908.007.50|2.03[1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.00 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
18:00113035/PT23P |VIZEL.M23 TORR.M23 2.15/3.35]3.1513.45|5.2016.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60]1.82 | 5.90]2.00 | 7.251.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
18:00]2938 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL AL MARKH. 1.25]5.80|9.00f1.60|13.02.15[40.03.20|1.30 | 1.73/1.80]1.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.25]2.55 [ 15.0[1.70 | 1.82[1.15| 3.70
18:45113171/OMA 1 |BAHLA OMAN CLUB 3.1013.00/2.35|5.403.90]110.0|7.75(1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.806.25|5.10]2.359.502.20 | 7.252.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
18:45/3000 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. NAJMA SC 1.65|3.605.10)2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.95] 1.70 | 4.40 [ 2.55 | 12.0[1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
19:00(13036 PT23P |BENF.M23 GIL V.M23 1.9513.60|3.45(2.90|5.20]5.30 (9.00]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]2.35|2.15]1.60 | 4.30|1.87 |6.75[1.38 | 1.53[1.52 | 2.10
19:00/2902 [ISR C |HAP.NAZ. HAP.RISH. 1.7013.45|4.90(2.65|7.50|4.70 [15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.10] 2.65 | 11.0 [ 1.95| 2.50 [ 1.77 | 4.20
19:00| 8520 |ALBAC|PARTIZANI KUKESI (1:0) 1.30 4.70|10.0(1.83|18.0|2.55 (45.0]|1.85|1.85|3.10 | 2.70|1.97 | 1.55] 1.55 | 3.45]3.70 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.80 [ 1.47 | 7.25
19:15/8840 |BAH 2 |TAD.BURI E.AL REEF 3.20 13.202.205.30 | 3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00{5.70 | 4.60 [ 2.25 | 9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
20:00/2903 ISR C |MAC.NET. HAPOEL J. 2.35|3.1512.9513.80|5.00|7.50 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.1514.00 | 3.15012.10 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
20:00/2939 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL AL SHAMAL 2.15/3.702.80]3.35]4.505.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
20:00|2940 |QAT 1 |MUAIDAR AHLI DOHA 2.4513.7012.40]3.60|3.507.00|6.75]2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85[2.90 | 2.60| 1.60 |5.10] 1.60 | 5.10 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.67 | 1.65
20:00/ 3861 |ALG C |KABYLIE BELOUIZD. 2.90 | 2.95]2.505.00|4.209.00 | 8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50}5.90 |4.50)2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
20:00/ 3919 [MAR 1 |RENAISSA. WYDAD C. 5.90/3.50]1.6010.0]2.5020.0|4.30|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20}9.50 | 8.003.0513.011.7215.30|2.15|2.7515.60 | 1.87
20:00/3928 EGY 1 |MASRY SMOUHA 2.10/3.203.403.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 ) 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
20:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |STEAUA V.TAR.JIU 1.6213.60|5.40[2.50|8.50|4.40 (17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 2.00] 1.72 | 4.90]2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75 | 4.70
20:15113194 TAN 1 |NAMUNGO KAGERA 1.903.204.10f3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
20:30/1141 |ITA3A |PRO PATR. PRO VERC. 2.4013.00|3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
20:30/1142 |ITA3A |ARZIGNANO ALBINOL. 1.95]3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25]6.00 [ 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55]1.926.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85[2.25 | 3.99
20:30/ 1153 |ITA3A |PRO SESTO ERMINIO 2.9012.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
20:30/ 1154 |ITA3A |LEGNAGO PERGOLET. 2.85]2.95|2.554.90|4.30]9.00 | 9.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50 ] 5.70 | 4.40[2.35]9.00|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
20:30| 1155 |ITA3A |ALESSAND. TRENTO 2.8012.9012.65]|4.80]4.5019.009.00/1.41]2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|5.70 | 4.30/2.35|8.50 ] 2.35 | 8.00 [ 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
20:30| 1157 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 LUMEZZANE 1.95]3.30|3.80(3.106.25[5.90 [11.0]1.62|2.15[4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5[1.95|2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
20:30({1172|ITA3B |VIRTUSE. PERUGIA 2.8012.85]2.70|4.80 | 4.609.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20]2.35|8.50]2.35|8.002.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.15
20:30/1173 |ITA3B |PINETO V.PESARO 2.15/3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
20:30[13195 GERW |HOFFENH.W WOLFSB.W 5.00/4.00]1.55]7.00 ] 2.20 2.06|1.60)2.50 1.67 | 2.00
20:3013196/ GERW |EINTR.F.W DUISBUR.W 1.03/12.0|23.0]1.15]32.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.40]2.60
20:30/13197|GERW |LEVERKU.W ESSEN W 1.7513.70|3.80)2.70 | 5.70 1.801.803.00 1.80|2.20
20:30/13198 GERW |JENA W BAYERN W 27.0/14.0]1.01 4.90|1.10
20:30/2901 |ISR C |HAP.HAIFA MACC.P.T. 1.85|3.4514.00/2.85/6.00/5.40 | 11.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]11.77 | 5.10/2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20|1.77 | 3.20
20:30/3801 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. GOLDEN A. 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10[2.80 | 12.0[2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY STELLENB. 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.852.50 | 3.50
20:30/3803 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU SWALLOWS 1.85]3.25|4.30[3.05|7.25|5.70 [ 15.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25]2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25|3.00 [ 2.35 | 5.10
21:00| 4125 |PRT 2 |MARITIMO OS BELEN. 1.3514.50 8.50]11.93|16.0]2.75|35.011.90|1.80 | 3.05| 2.602.00 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.45]3.30 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.45] 1.47 | 6.00
21:00| 6433 |AFCCL |HILAL ITIHAD J. 1.5014.10|5.90]2.15]9.003.20|20.0)2.411.50 | 2.25|2.101.92 | 1.62]1.52 | 3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.42 | 3.50
22:00113105ENGD |QPR M21 MILLW.M21 2.1513.9012.7013.254.10 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
22:00[13106 ENGD |HULL mM21 FLEET.M21 3.05/3.80]1.95]14.70 | 2.85 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
22:00|1521 |BRAPB|CSP PB S.BRANCA 3.00|3.00|2.405.10 | 4.009.50 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.60|2.30 |9.50]2.15|7.252.00 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.65
22:30| 8542 |WELC |HOLYWELL BUCKLEY 1.1218.5013.01.30|19.0|1.75/65.0)2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 |/ 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.222.10{3.25|19.01.97 | 2.10| 1.10 | 4.90
22:30|8543 |WELC |PRESTATY. MOLD A. 4.3014.30|1.5815.90|2.20111.0/3.45]12.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]5.30 | 4.70]2.05|9.00|1.45|3.25|1.37 | 1.57|2.40| 1.35
22:45/1156 |ITASA |MANTOVA VIRTUS V. 1.35]4.50|8.50(1.93|16.0]2.7535.011.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.10 | 1.60 ] 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.35 [ 23.0 [ 2.30 | 2.55[1.50 | 6.25
22:45/1174 |ITA3B |GUBBIO AREZZO 2.15]3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00 | 10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.20 | 3.05|2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat GéEEi}ﬁffGé?ﬁj}rﬁ;f Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ overts | gg [ ggeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:45|1175 |ITA3B |RECANAT. PESCARA 3.4513.45|2.00]5.40|3.10]9.00 |5.60(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80{3.99]12.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10|1.55 | 1.85|2.55 | 1.80
22:45|1176 |ITA3B |CARRARESE |CESENA 3.45]3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]10.0 |6.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40]2.45]9.50]|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
22:45/1194 |ITA3B |ANC.MAT. FERMANA 1.583.60(5.90]2.45]|9.50|4.10 | 19.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 | 4.70|2.95|12.0|2.10|2.60 | 1.75 | 5.40
22:45[12529 ENG 3 |BARNSLEY BOLTON 2.35|3.30(2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 |8.5011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 | 6.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.40
22:45112535ENG 4 (WIMBLEDON  |GRIMSBY 1.9013.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.511.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.95|2.30|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 |2.20| 1.87 | 3.10

22:45112544ENG 3 |CHELTENH. CHARLTON 2.65/3.002.7014.404.408.008.50/1.85[1.85|3.15|2.75[4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.50

22:4512546 ENG 3 |PETERBOR. NORTHAMP. 1.40 14.40|7.25(11.97|12.0]2.75(32.012.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.302.75| 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30

22:45113009 ENNI | BOGNORR. WHITEHAWK 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.40 | 1.97 ] 1.62 | 4.30[2.10 | 9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65

22:45113010 ENNI |HORSHA.FC KINGSTON. 1.3314.907.00(1.80)10.5|2.40 32.012.37 1 1.45/2.10|2.05|1.62|1.45]1.403.00(2.55/14.0/1.70|1.95]|1.30| 3.70

22:4513078 ENNI_|CANVEY LEWES 2.556/3.702.3013.90 | 3.507.50 | 6.25|2.371.45]2.10|2.05(3.25 |2.75[1.72 | 5.70| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.77
22:45113079 ENNI |POTTER.B. HASTIN.U. 2.6513.70 1 2.2514.20 | 3.45]8.00 |6.25|2.15|1.565 | 2.35| 2.15|3.50 | 3.05[1.82 (6.00| 1.72 | 5.30 [ 1.50 | 1.7212.10 | 1.85
22:45113080/[ENNI |CONCORD CHESHUNT 2.70/3.702.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.00 | 3.25[1.92 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
22:45113113 ENG 4 [MORECAMBE |CRAWLEY 2.2513.3512.9513.60|4.8016.50 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.4513.20 | 2.60[1.80 |5.90]1.92 1 6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.35
22:45113114ENG 4 |BARROW GILLINGH. 2.30/3.10/3.103.80 | 5.40]7.259.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.30
22:45113115ENG 4 |IMANSFIELD MK DONS 1.7813.5014.3012.7516.5014.70 [ 11.012.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.00
22:45113116 ENG 4 |BRADFORD DONCASTER 1.903.40|3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60 [11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15]2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 [ 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.95|3.25
22:45|2192 |[ENG 5 |OLDHAM BROMLEY 2.2513.25|3.05]3.60|5.10|7.00 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|3.60 | 2.95[1.95 |6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
22:45/2195 [ENG 5 | BARNET ROCHDALE 1.5713.90 1 5.30[2.30|8.003.50 | 17.0)2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.00 | 1.72] 1.55|3.50 [ 2.35 | 10.5[1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.25
22:45/2196 |[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. DORKING 1.5514.2014.7012.20 |1 6.503.45|13.0]12.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.70] 1.55|3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5|1.55|1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
22:45|2197 |[ENG 5 |SOUTHEND WEALDST. 1.3814.40|7.75(1.98|14.0]2.75 [33.0)2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 16.0 {1.90 | 2.20 [ 1.42| 5.10
22:45/2198 [ENG 5 |YORK FYLDE 2.3013.35/2.903.60|4.70]6.75|8.502.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45]3.30 | 2.70[1.82 1 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.55 | 1.85] 1.97 | 2.35
22:45/2199 [ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |SOLIHULL 1.803.504.20(2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.552.40 | 2.15|2.35|2.00 ) 1.62 | 4.30[2.15]9.00 [1.58 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 2.85
22:45/2209 [ENG 5 |WOKING KIDDERM. 2.5013.05|2.85]4.20 | 4.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.95
22:45|2223 |[ENG6J | MAIDSTONE BATH CITY 2.30/3.15]3.05]3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.05 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
22:45|2227 |ENG6J|TAUNTON SLOUGH T. 3.2513.7011.9215.10 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 5.30 | 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 { 4.90 | 4.10 [ 2.00 | 8.00| 1.75|5.10 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.82
22:45|2228 |[ENG6J|FARNBOR. WELLING 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.70 | 5.60 | 4.70 [10.0 ) 1.85|1.75 | 2.85| 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70 2.30 [ 9.00 [1.75 | 2.101.70 | 2.95
22:45|2229 |[ENG6J|CHIPPENH. WESTON 3.15/3.7011.95]5.00 | 3.0019.00 | 5.601.91|1.70 | 2.70| 2.504.90 | 3.9901.95|7.25]11.75|5.10 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
22:45|2230 |[ENG6J|HAMPT.&R. EASTBOUR. 1.80 3.80|3.50(2.70 | 5.00|4.80 [9.50]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.50]2.10[7.75[1.70|2.00{1.70 | 2.70
22:45|2241 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. HEREFORD 2.85/3.2012.4014.80|3.9019.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80]2.15|7.50]2.05 | 6.751.78 | 2.352.75 | 2.40

22:45|2243 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. ALFRETON 2.55/3.10]2.75|4.20 | 4.608.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00{4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70

22:45| 2247 |ENG6S/WARRINGT. SOUTHPORT 1.63|3.7015.10)2.45/7.75|4.00 | 15.012.11 1 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 4.10[2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50

22:45|2249 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. SCUNTHOR. 4.203.45/1.80)6.50|2.80)11.05.00)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.00 | 5.90]2.45|10.5]1.80[5.30{1.832.30|3.45|1.77

22:45|2253 |[ENG6S|BANB.UTD RUSHALL 3.10/3.30]2.2015.10]3.509.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.7514.90 | 4.10[2.058.00| 1.87 | 6.251.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05

22:45|2266 |ENG7 |STOURBR. NEEDHAM 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 6.001.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.87

22:45|2267 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. HALESOWEN 12.15|3.70|2.80/3.40/4.50]6.00 |8.00]1.98 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15/2.60]|1.77|5.701.9216.50 [ 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30

22:45|2270 |ENG7 |LONG EAT. LEAMINGT. 8.50/5.70/1.25113.0|1.60]38.02.20(2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]10.5|10.5[2.7518.0| 1.30 | 2.55[1.72| 1.95 ] 4.10 | 1.20

22:45|2278 |[ENG6S|BISHOP.S. CHORLEY 5.9014.2011.45]8.50|2.05|18.0|3.15[1.91|1.70 | 2.70|2.50|7.75 |7.25]12.75 | 12.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 1.50
22:45|2281 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. WINCHEST. 2.00/3.703.003.05|4.805.60 | 8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30[1.70 |5.10] 1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
22:45/2301 ENPN |ASHTON LANCASTER 2.4013.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.50(1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.50 | 2.80|1.825.90|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
22:45/2302 ENPN |WHITBY T. MATLOCK 2.15]3.70/2.803.40 | 4.60 | 6.00 | 8.00f1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 ] 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.90 | 2.35
22:45|/2304 ENPN |ATERTON GUISELEY 4.70 14.20|1.5516.50|2.20113.0 |3.45]12.25/1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.70]2.25 | 10.5] 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55| 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
22:45/2310 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. WARRIN.R. 2.80/3.7012.1514.50 | 3.408.00 |6.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.00 | 3.30)1.92 |6.50| 1.77 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.90
22:45|2371|SCO 2 |[MORTON DUND.UTD. 3.6013.30|2.005.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85(5.90 | 5.00(2.35|9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
22:45/2372|SCO 2 |DUNFERML. AIRDRIE 2.4013.20/2.85|3.904.80]7.75|9.00(1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]4.00 | 3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.80
22:45/2391 |SCO 3 |COVE FALKIRK 6.2514.30/1.45110.0|2.05]22.0|2.95(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]7.75|7.25[2.5513.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.62 | 1.95] 3.60 | 1.40

22:45)2413 |SCO 4 |BONNYR.R. SPARTANS 2.75/3.20 1 2.4514.60 | 4.008.50 | 8.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.60)2.15 | 7.25]2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.40

22:45/2420 |SCO 4 |STRANRAER  |IDUMBARTON 13.103.30|2.20]5.10 1 3.50/9.00 16.50|1.85| 1.85|3.15]2.75/4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.00] 1.87 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15]2.75 | 2.05

22:45/2651 |NIR 1 |GLENAVON GLENTORAN 4.203.501.80)6.50|2.75|10.5|4.70]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40 | 5.40 | 5.20 ] 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.67 | 4.40[1.65|1.97 | 2.95 | 1.67

22:45)8818 |[ENG 2 |SUNDERL. LEICESTER 4.4013.501.8516.75|2.85/13.0|5.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]6.50 | 6.50 ] 2.55| 12.0|1.80 | 5.20 [1.80 | 2.20|3.45| 1.80
22:45|8819 |[ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. PLYMOUTH 1.95]3.50|3.90[3.05|5.90|5.70 [12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 ] 3.05 | 2.35]1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.92 | 3.05
22:45|8820 |[ENG 2 |LEEDS STOKE 1.3315.10|9.50(1.85|17.0]2.50 55.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|1.78 | 1.48]1.45|3.15|3.40 | 17.0|1.85| 2.05|1.37 | 5.20
22:45|8825 |ENG 2 |COVENTRY ROTHERHAM 1.30]5.50|10.01.80|18.02.45|55.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.80 | 1.45]1.43 | 3.15]3.60 [ 17.0[1.97|2.20 [1.37 | 5.80
22:45|8826 |[ENG 2 |[BLACKBURN  [MILLWALL 2.35/3.35]3.0513.80|5.20|7.75|9.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9514.00 | 3.15[12.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.80 | 2.352.40 | 2.95
22:45|8828 |[ENG 2 HULL BIRMINGH. 1.7513.604.90(2.70 | 7.25|4.70 [ 14.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50| 2.35 | 11.0 [ 1.68 | 2.05[1.70 | 3.45
23:00/ 1478 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. DEP.MADR. 2.35/3.00]3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.4512.20 | 7.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
23:00/6476 |CL SOCIEDAD PSG 2.55/3.45/2.90|4.10]4.809.00 |9.50|1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.50 | 3.50[2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.65
23:0016479 |CL BAYERN LAZIO 1.30|5.8019.00[1.75) 16.0|2.40 | 55.012.551.45]2.10|2.05|1.60 | 1.40) 1.42|2.95[3.10 | 15.0[1.80 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.50
23:00| 8829 [ENG 2 |IPSWICH BRIS.CITY 1.57 13.90|6.25(2.40|10.5]4.10 [22.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.65 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.50] 3.10 [ 13.0 [ 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.73 | 5.30

00:00|1294 |COL C |[ENVIGADO ORSOMARSO 11.45|3.90|7.50)2.20 | 14.0]13.40 | 32.0]11.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.50 | 1.801.62 | 4.203.40 | 22.012.30 | 2.75] 1.65 | 6.50

01:00/12287/COSU |UN.CATOL. CcoQuiMBO 2.25]3.30/3.003.60|5.00]7.00|9.00f1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50 | 2.90[1.95|6.50|2.05|8.00|1.73|2.25]2.15| 2.75

01:00112288 COSU |R.TOMAY. WILSTERM. 2.7513.25/2.4514.60|3.90]8.50|7.50(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]14.40 | 3.45/2.00 | 7.00|1.92 1 6.751.68 | 2.10 ] 2.50 | 2.25
01:00| 1443 |/ARGC |BARRACAS INDEPEND. 3.90/3.10/2.006.50|3.30]11.0 | 6.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 7.25 | 6.00[2.75 | 10.5| 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.45
01:00/1522 |BRCN |NAUTICO RIVER 1.568 13.70|5.60(2.40|8.50|3.90 (16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.302.75| 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.40
01:00/6475|CONC |HEREDIANO ROBINHOOD 1.15]7.00|15.01.45]25.0]1.95|65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40]3.70 | 22.0|2.25|2.45[1.20 | 6.75
01:55| 1482 |ARGC |RACING C. SARMIENTO 1.4214.10]7.50(2.10|14.03.10 [32.01.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]2.35 | 1.72]11.62 | 3.90] 3.25 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 [ 1.57 | 6.00
03:00|6477 |CONC |PHILADEL. PACHUCA 2.05/3.35|3.403.305.405.90 19.50/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.15|2.55[1.85|5.70]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
03:00| 8527 |BR CV |MANAUS TOCANTIN. 1.6513.60|6.25[12.40|10.5]3.90 | 22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.67 | 4.40]2.95|15.0/2.10|2.60[1.75| 5.70
03:30/12289/ COSU |D.GARCIL. ADT TARMA 2.15/3.30]3.203.50 | 5.206.50 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85

03:30/12290 COSU |CARABOBO METROPOL. 1.85]3.35|4.10(2.95|7.00|5.60 (12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65| 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90

03:30112531|COLIQ |[NACION.A. PALESTINO 2.15]3.20/3.303.50 | 5.506.75|10.01.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90 [ 1.95 | 6.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25

03:30| 1491 |ARGC |VELEZ ROSARIO 1.9013.25/4.0013.10|6.75]5.80 [12.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2,50 1.92 | 6.25]12.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.20 | 4.10
03:40| 1290 |COAP2 LEONES LLANEROS 2.95/3.25]2.3014.90|3.7019.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.90 | 3.99[2.05 | 8.00] 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
04:05|1728 [MEX 2 |ATLANTE TLAXCALA 1.4014.20|7.75[2.05]|14.02.90 [ 33.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.20 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.80 ] 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45 [ 1.55 | 5.90
04:30|1514 |ELSV1 |METAPAN SANTAT. 1.503.8016.50(2.30|11.0|3.50 | 23.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87 | 1.62 | 4.10[3.05|18.0[2.10 | 2.55|1.65| 5.40
05:0012291/COSU |DEP.TOL. IND.MED. 2.15]3.20|3.30]3.50|5.50|6.75|10.01.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Go%%ﬁff-ﬁé?ﬁiﬁ?fﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 I{;E?aﬂ";
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

05:00| 6478 [CONC |ORLAND.C. TIGR.UANL 2.7513.15]2.504.60 | 4.20]8.50 |8.00 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
06:05/ 1721 |MEX 2 |CELAYA VENADOS 1.48 14.00|6.50]2.20|11.013.30[25.011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.15]1.70]1.60 | 3.70| 2.85| 15.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.60
11:00/4800 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PERSIT.T. 1.6214.00|4.4012.35|6.25|3.70|10.5]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/2.15|1.80| 1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.90
11:30/ 8521 |AUNS |ROCKD.C. ST.GEOR. 1.50|4.30|5.10]2.10|7.00]3.20 | 16.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.40|2.25| 10.5|1.50 | 1.82| 1.40 | 3.00
11:30( 8522 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. SC WOLVES 4.00|3.80|1.70(5.80|2.50|10.0 {4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 5.20 | 4.80 ] 2.20 | 9.00| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
11:30/ 8523 |AUNS |SYDNEY O. MARCONI 2.65|3.702.25|4.103.45]7.75 1 6.25]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.45|2.95|1.82 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
11:30( 8524 |AUNS |MANL.UTD. BLACKT.C. 3.703.90|1.75|5.30 | 2.65]10.0 |4.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.10 ]| 1.52| 1.82|2.50 | 1.57




